18 - channel paperless recorder
LBVR1718
Description
It is the world first paperless recorder of the same size in highest resolution 640x480 pixels VGA TFT display, infrared detector,
maximum 18 channels, plug & play I/O cards. It has many other unique features too, 12 soft keys for easy operation, universal
input, the shortest depth 174mm, well designed portable handle, fully isolated channels, reliable and high capacity storage media
CF card
As a professional and experienced manufacturer, we supply high-performance and quality paperless recorders, video graphic

Ordering Code
LBVR1718 - □□□□ - □□□ - □□□
                            1   2   3   4   -  5   6   7   -   8   9  10
1     Power
               4: 90-250 VAC, 47-63 Hz
               5: 20-28 VAC, 47-63 Hz
               6: 11-18 VDC
               7: 18-36 VDC
               8. 36-72 VDC
               9: Special order
2    Analog Input Card
               0: none
               1: 1 channel with LBAI17181                                          G: 3 channels with LBAI17183V
               2: 2 channels with LBAI17182                                        H: 6 channels with LBAI17183V
               3: 3 channels with LBAI17183                                         J: 9 channels with LBAI17183V
               4: 4 channels with LBAI17181 & LBAI17183                K: 12 channels with LBAI17183V
               5: 5 channels with LBAI17182 & LBAI17183                L: 15 channels with LBAI17183V
               6: 6 channels with LBAI17183                                        M: 18 channels with LBAI17183V
               A: 9 channels with LBAI17183
               B: 12 channels with LBAI17183
               C: 15 channels with LBAI17183
               D: 18 channels with LBAI17183                         *See LBAI17181/2/3(V) in Accessories below.
3    Digital Input Card
               0: none
               1: 6 channels                     4: 24 channels
               2: 12 channels                   5: 30 channels